
Diary dates for parents/carers                      Summer 2019 

Date Time Event 

June 

MONDAY 3RD JUNE ALL DAY NON-PUPIL DAY 

Mon 24th – Thurs 27th June After school SEND parents meetings 

Tuesday 25th June 1.30pm Beech Class Church visit 

Wednesday 26th June Morning Beech class ECC Library Visit  

Friday 28th June FSU:  
9.15-10am 
KS1:  
10.15-12.00 
KS2:  
1.30-3.15pm 

Sports Day  

Saturday 29th June All day Talking Newspaper conference in school 

July 

Monday 1st July 9.10am Talking Newspaper assembly for children 

Monday 1st July All day Yr 6 transition day for ECC and Sidmouth College 

Tuesday 2nd July 10.30-12.30  Rowan and Sycamore trip to Estuary 

Thursday 4th July 9.10am Rowan Class assembly 

Thursday 4th July 2pm Author, Grant Koper, visiting 

Thursday 4th July TBC Maple Class Kingfisher Awards at Bicton Arena 

Thursday 4th July Overnight Cherry Class sleepover in school 

Friday 5th July All day Sponsored Bounce 

Friday 5th July 3.30pm FSU reports home 

Wednesday 10th July 9.30am Beech Class to Mass in Church, everyone welcome 

Thursday 11th July All day Cherry and Willow Class Ancient Greece day 

Thursday 11th July All day Governors day in school 

Thursday 11th July 6pm Public Speaking competition 

Wednesday 17th July Morning/Afternoon 
TBC 

Children to spend time with next year’s class 
teacher 

Wednesday 17th July Yr 1/2 –  

3.45pm – 4.15pm 

Yr 3/4 –  

4.15pm – 4.45pm 

Yr 5/6 –  

4.45 – 5.15pm 

Parents in to meet next year’s teachers. Teachers 
giving talk re: expectations for following year. 

Friday 19th July 9.00am Bags2School 

Friday 19th July Afternoon St Joseph’s Got Talent 

Friday 19th July 3.30 – 6.00pm Summer Fayre 

Saturday 20th July 3.00pm Cherry and Willow Class performance at Bicton 
Street party 

Monday 22nd July 2.30pm Leavers assembly, yr 6 parents  

Tuesday 23rd July 9.30am Leavers Mass in school everyone welcome 

Tuesday 23rd July 2.15pm End of term Awards 

Wednesday 24th July 3.30pm Last day of school before Summer holidays 

September 

Wednesday 4th September 8.55am School starts for Autumn term 

 


